Air Curtains
ORA Series
The UK manufacturer Thermoscreens® and Ouellet
Canada have entered into a partnership agreement
for the distribution of air curtains for commercial and
public buildings. Thermoscreens® is a member of the
Carver group, a company founded more than 250 years
ago. The Carver group is one of the world's leading

RANTY
Against defects
C Range Models - ORA-C Series
Volts (ph) Product #1 kW
Lo/Hi
Amp. cfm
Max velocity
(ft./min)
dBA
at 3 m
Effective width
of air stream
in. mm
Surface-mounted
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1000ENTECO600V 4.5/9 9.3 740 1500 55.0 33 838
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1500ENTECO600V 6/12 12.8 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C2000ENTECO600V 9/18 18.6 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1000ENTECO480V 4.5/9 10.9 740 1500 55.0 33 838
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1500ENTECO480V 6/12 14.5 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C2000ENTECO480V 9/18 21.7 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676
208 (3) C1000ENTECO208V 4.5/9 27 740 1500 55.0 33 838
208 (3) C1500ENTECO208V 6/12 36 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320
208 (3) C2000ENTECO208V 9/18 54 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676
No heat
208/240 (1)3 C1000ANTECO208-230V - 0.5 740 1500 55.0 33 838
208/240 (1)3 C1500ANTECO208-230V - 0.7 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320
208/240 (1)3 C2000ANTECO208-230V - 1 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676
Recessed
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1000ERECO600V 4.5/9 9.3 700 1500 55.0 33 838
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1500ERECO600V 6/12 12.8 1020 1500 55.0 52 1320
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C2000ERECO600V 9/18 18.6 1400 1500 56.0 66 1676
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1000ERECO480V 4.5/9 10.9 700 1500 55.0 33 838
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C1500ERECO480V 6/12 14.5 1020 1500 55.0 52 1320
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 C2000ERECO480V 9/18 21.7 1400 1500 56.0 66 1676
208 (3) C1000ERECO208V 4.5/9 27 740 1500 55.0 33 838
208 (3) C1500ERECO208V 6/12 36 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320
208 (3) C2000ERECO208V 9/18 54 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676
No heat
208/240 (1)3 C1000ARECO208-230V - 0.5 740 1500 55.0 33 838
208/240 (1)3 C1500ARECO208-230V - 0.7 1060 1500 55.0 52 1320
208/240 (1)3 C2000ARECO208-230V - 1 1470 1500 56.0 66 1676
1 To order any custom colors from the RAL chart, add "SP" at the end of the Product # and specify RAL color # on the order. Contact our customer service department for lead times.
2 IMPORTANT: 600V and 480V models need 2 power sources (E.g.: 600V+208V or 230V) or an external transformer (E.g.: 600V/240V).
The VA requirement varies between models: C1000 = 200VA, C1500 and C2000 = 350VA.
3 Maximum installation height when connected to 208V is 2.6 m.

RANTY
Against defects
HX Range Models - ORA-HX Series
Volts (ph) Product #1 kW
Lo/Hi
Amp. cfm
Max velocity
(ft./min)
dBA
at 3 m
Effective width
of air stream
in. mm
Surface-mounted
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX1000ENTECO600V 6/12 13 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX1500ENTECO600V 12/18 19.3 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX2000ENTECO600V 12/24 25.9 1735 1500 60/58/54 85 2150
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX1000ENTECO480V 6/12 15.9 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX1500ENTECO480V 12/18 23.7 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX2000ENTECO480V 12/24 31.7 1735 1500 60/58/54 85 2150
208 (3) HX1000ENTECO208V 6/12 36 790 1500 58/54/50 43 1100
208 (3) HX1500ENTECO208V 12/18 54 1155 1500 58/52/49 64 1630
208 (3) HX2000ENTECO208V 12/24 72 1520 1500 58/54/50 85 2150
No heat
208/240 (1)3 HX1000ANTECO208-230V - 1.4 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100
208/240 (1)3 HX1500ANTECO208-230V - 2.0 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630
208/240 (1)3 HX2000ANTECO208-230V - 2.8 1735 1500 60/58/54 85 2150
Recessed
Electric heat
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX1000ERECO600V 6/12 13 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX1500ERECO600V 12/18 19.3 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630
600 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX2000ERECO600V 12/24 25.9 1735 1500 50/58/54 85 2150
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX1000ERECO480V 6/12 15.9 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX1500ERECO480V 12/18 23.7 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630
480 (3) + 208 ou 2402 HX2000ERECO480V 12/24 31.7 1735 1500 50/58/54 85 2150
208 (3) HX1000ERECO208V 6/12 36 790 1500 58/54/50 43 1100
208 (3) HX1500ERECO208V 12/18 54 1155 1500 58/52/49 64 1630
208 (3) HX2000ERECO208V 12/24 72 1520 1500 58/54/50 85 2150
No heat
208/240 (1)3 HX1000ARECO208-230V - 1.4 900 1500 60/58/54 43 1100
208/240 (1)3 HX1500ARECO208-230V - 2 1315 1500 60/56/53 64 1630
208/240 (1)3 HX2000ARECO208-230V - 2.8 1735 1500 60/58/54 85 2150
1 To order any custom colors from the RAL chart, add "SP" at the end of the Product # and specify RAL color # on the order. Contact our customer service department for lead times.
2 IMPORTANT: 600V and 480V models need 2 power sources (E.g.: 600V+208V or 230V) or an external transformer (E.g.: 600V/240V).
The VA requirement varies between models: HX1000 = 500VA, HX1500 = 750VA and HX2000 = 1000VA.
3 Maximum installation height when connected to 208V is 3 m.